TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Fibreglass measuring tapes
FMTC-10
FMTC-20
FMTC-30
FMTO-30
FMTO-50
FMTO-100
File: 2016-09-19
PRODUCT SUPPORT
Paweł Ciechanowski
Technical specification  Measuring tapes  - fibreglass  2 / 5
I. General use
Fibreglass measuring tapes are used to measure distances in athletics competition.
II. Description
Code Type Material Crank
Tape
beginning
Scale
Length
[m]
Width
[mm]
Package
dimensions [cm]
Gross
weight [kg]
Class
FMTC-10
Closed
reel
fibreglass,
coated
foldable
loop
moved
from "0"
on
one
side
10 13 11x11x3 0,23 II
FMTC-20
Closed
reel
20 13 14x14x3 0,38 II
FMTC-30
Closed
reel
30 13 17x17x3,5 0,54 II
FMTC-10
FMTC-20
Technical specification  Measuring tapes  - fibreglass  3 / 5
FMTC-30
FMTO-30
Code Type Material Crank
Tape
beginning
Scale
Length
[m]
Width
[mm]
Package
dimensions
[cm]
Gross
weight
[kg]
Class
FMTO-30
Open reel
with handle
fibreglass,
coated
foldable
loop
moved
from "0"
on one
side
30 13 11x11x3 0,820 II
FMTO-50 50 13 14x14x3 1,110 II
FMTO-100 100 13 17x17x3,5 1,780 II
Technical specification  Measuring tapes  - fibreglass  4 / 5
FMTO-50
FMTO-100
III. Operation and maintenance
After using the product should be stored in dry, roofed place.
Technical specification  Measuring tapes  - fibreglass  5 / 5
Declaration
1) No. 2016-09-19
2) Issuer’s name:  POLANIK
     Issuer’s address:  Życzliwa 11 97-300 Piotrków Tryb.
3) Objects of declaration
4) Technical specification described above is in accordance with factory’s internal engineering standards.
Additional Information
5) Declaration for: Buyer/Distributor/User
Signed for and in behalf of:
POLANIK
2016-09-19 Piotrków Tryb.
(Date and place of issue)
Paweł Ciechanowski
Product Manager                                                            …………………………………………………………………………………….
(Name,  function)  (Signature or equivalent by the issuer)
No. Name Code
1 Fibreglass measuring tape 10 m, closed reel  FMTC-10
2 Fibreglass measuring tape 20 m, closed reel  FMTC-20
3 Fibreglass measuring tape 30 m, closed reel  FMTC-30
4 Fibreglass measuring tape 30 m, open reel FMTO-30
5 Fibreglass measuring tape 50 m, open reel FMTO-50
6 Fibreglass measuring tape 100 m, open reel   FMTO-100